
CL 5☑️
● Honorable Mentions: Melissa Morazan (Molly Bass), Ellie Thurston (Molly Bass)
● 3rd: Maggie Leitch (Stephen Crawford), Katrina Sapakie (Nichole Jensen)
● 2nd: Mina Ghazi (Tracy Peterson)
● 1st: Daphne Mizquez (Leia Wasbotten)

CL 11/12☑️
● 2nd: Lori Sprague (Corinne Walker)
● 1st: Anna Havig (Corinne Walker)

CM 5:
● Honorable: Maggie Leitch (Stephen Crawford), Grace Kuhn (Nichole Jensen)
● 3rd: Jenna Officer (Leia Wasbotten)
● 2nd: Kayla King (Nichole Jensen)
● 1st: Zoie Moller (Mary Jane McCloskey)

CL 13
● Honorable: Gabriella Heern (Gretchen Stalnecker)
● 3rd: Kristine Hall (Corinne Walker)
● 2nd:Marieke Liebe (Tracy Peterson)
● 1st: Sammy Ro (Tracy Peterson)

CL 7/8
● 1st: Macie Spangler (Mary Jane McCloskey)
● 2nd: Owen Grover (Jeffrey Stevens)

CM 11/12
● 1st: Abby Gordon (Allison Houston)

CM 13
● 1st: Natalie Huffman (Tracy Peterson)

CM 7:
● 3rd: Jamisen Sillyman (Mary Jane McCloskey)
● 2nd: Lillian Ortiz (Samuel Stefanski)
● 1st: Jayna Rardin (Mary Jane McCloskey)

MT 11/12
● Honorable: Abby Gordon (Allison Houston) Jenny Hansen (Corinne Walker)
● 3rd: Anna Havig (Corinne Walker)
● 2nd: Christine Ward (Nichole Jensen)
● 1st: Shelby Hanks (Jennifer Nagy)

MT 13
● 3rd: Kristine Hall (Corinne Walker)
● 2nd: Gabriella Heern (Gretchen Stalnecker)
● 1st: Sammy Ro (Tracy Peterson)

MT 5-1
● Honorable: Jenna Officer (Leia Wasbotten), Lauren Russell (Leia Wasbotten), Grace

Kuhn (Nichole Jensen) Veronica Alexander (Jeffrey Stevens)
● 3rd: Thea Moore (Leia Wasbotten)
● 2nd: Brooklyn Crandall (Allyson Van Patten)
● 1st: Zoie Moller (Mary Jane McCloskey)



MT 6
● 3rd: Nick Jones (Jeffrey Stevens)
● 2nd: Porter Molinar (Jeffrey Stevens)
● 1st: Jackson Wood (Allison Houston)

MT 7
● Honorable: Emily Bingham (Nichole Jensen), Anna Koth (Mary Jane McCloskey), Aaron

Arnett (Allyson Van Patten)
● 3rd: Autumn Morgan (Allyson Van Patten)
● 2nd: Tabitha Meythaler (Mary Jane McCloskey)
● 1st: Jayna Rardin (Mary Jane McCloskey)

MT 8
● Honorable: Matthew Blackwood (Sara Bruton)
● 3rd: Statler Rardin (Mary Jane McCloskey)
● 2nd: Osvaldo Rodriguez (Jeffrey Stevens)
● 1st: Owen Grover (Jeffrey Stevens)

CL 6
● 2nd: Grant Kelsey (Abigail Kimball)
● 1st: Nick Jones (Jeffrey Stevens)

MT 5-2
● Honorable: Maggie Leitch (Stephen Crawford), Kayla King (Nichole Jensen), Katrina

Sapakie (Nichole Jensen)
● 3rd: Sydnie Navahl (Leia Wasbotten)
● 2nd: Mohika Gauani (Sara Bruton)
● 1st: Daphne Misquez (Leia Wasbotten)



11/16

CL1:☑️
● 1st: Charlotte Mikalsky (NJ)/Annie Richardson (AH)
● 2nd: Kendall Martinez (AH)
● 3rd: Mylei Pendergraft (CW)
● Honorable: Grace Lovell (NJ), Anna Lauritsen (AH), Juliana Bumanlag (MB), Sarah Zell

(MJM)
CL 2A:☑️

● 1st: Eliza Lauritsen (AH)/Farrah McArthur (AH)
● 2nd: Audra South (NJ)
● 3rd: Elle Hansen (CW)
● Honorable: everyone else

CL 2B:☑️
● 1st: Elliott Lovell (NJ)
● 2nd: Carissa Rindfleich (NJ)
● 3rd: Ayden Armbrust (NJ)
● Honorable: Brynn Walker (CW), Maecyn Huizinga (MJM), Griffin Avery (AH)

CM 1:☑️
● 1st: Gabriella Montufar (EE)
● 2nd: Dominic Montufar (EE)
● 3rd: Kali Kappes (AH)
● Honorable: Amber Tyler (AK), Owen Lauritsen (AH), Audrey Zhang (AK), Grace Lovell

(NJ), Naomi Avery (AH), Charlotte Mikalsky (NJ), Annie Richardson (AH)

CM2A☑️
● 1st: Audra South (NJ)
● 2nd: Farrah McArthur (AH)/Maria Stallings (AH)
● 3rd: Eli Greenberg (AH)/David Lovell (NJ)
● Honorable: Emma Lanning (AH)

CM2B☑️
● 1st: Ayden Armbrust (NJ)
● 2nd: Carissa Rindfleich (NJ)
● 3rd: Elliott Lovell (NJ)

MT 1-1☑️
● 1st: Dominic Montufar (EE)
● 2nd: Charlotte Mikalsky (NJ)



● 3rd: Kendal Martinez (AH)
● Honorable: Naomi Avery (AH), Grace Lovell (NJ), Kali Kappes (AH), Eliza Kinnaman

(AH), Riley McCann (SC), Marliese Kinnaman (AH)

MT 1-2☑️
● 1st: Gabriella Montufar (EE)☑️
● 2nd: Owen Lauritsen (AH)
● 3rd: Annie Richardson (AH)
● Honorable: Amber Tyler (AK), Mylei Pendergraft (CW), Anna Lauritsen (AH), Sophia

Johnson (NJ), Sofia Nevarez (AK), Chloe Lamere (AD)
MT 2 Boys☑️

● 1st: Eli Greenberg (AH)☑️
● 2nd: Griffin Avery (AH)
● 3rd: Maximus Nevarez (AK)
● Honorable: David Lovell (NJ), Zander Zahorka (AH), Elliott Lovell (NJ)

MT 2A☑️
● 1st: Audra South (NJ)
● 2nd: Farrah McArthur (AH)
● 3rd: Amelia Rush (JN)
● Honorable: Emma Lanning (AH), Maria Stallings (AH), Ashley Stalnecker (AD), Delaney

Lynn (MJM), Evelyn Weaver (AD), Audrey Church (MJM), Elle Hansen (CW), Cecily
Kinnaman (AH)

MT 2B☑️
● 1st: McKenzie Lopezlira (MJM)
● 2nd: Abby Baumbach (RS)
● 3rd: Maecyn Huizinga (MJM)
● Honorable: Ayden Armbrust (NJ), Penny Ellis (CW), Carissa Rindlfeich (NJ), Brynn

Walker (CW), Zina Porter (AVP)

HIGH SCHOOL

CL 3A
● 1st: Lucy Glow (MJM)
● 2nd: Marsha Nath (AW)
● 3rd: Bella Leybovich (AH)
● Honorable: Aratrika Mondal (SS), Claire Ulep (AK), Abigail Lovell (NJ), Katie Wasylenko

(MJM)

CL 3B
● 1st: Bailey Horvath (Nichole Jensen)
● 2nd: Tegan McGrail (NJ)
● 3rd: Emily Smith (GS)



● Honorable: Allie Weid (AH), Julia Kelly (MJM), Nancy Vu (AK)

CL 4A
● 1st: Brody Willette-Zebell (Nichole Jensen)
● 2nd: Albert Mendoza (NJ)
● 3rd: Oliver Christy (Mary Jane McCloskey)

CL 4B
● 1st: William Lovell (Nichole Jensen)
● 2nd: Carlos Joaquin Morazan (MB)
● 3rd: Westley Armbrust (NJ)
● Honorable: Miller Kass (Mary Jane McCloskey)

CM 3A
● 1st: Erica Reisenauer (MJM)
● 2nd: Ava Gadoury (MJM)/Lucy Glow (MJM)
● 3rd: Katie Wasylenko (MJM)
● Honorable: Abigail Lovell (NJ), Brady Williams (NJ), Bella Leybovich (AH), Satara

Nudley (EE), Sylvia Fuller (AH)
CM 3B

● 1st: Riley Rafferty (LW)
● 2nd: Tegan McGrail (NJ)
● 3rd: Bailey Horvath (NJ)
● Honorable: Isabelle Etchamendy (AH), Allie Weid (AH), Lexi Leibrand (NJ), Julia Kelly

(MJM)

CM 4A
● 1st: Ayden Iwan (AH)
● 2nd: Brody Willette-Zebell (NJ)
● 3rd: Oliver Christy (MJM)
● Honorable: Joseph Crandall (NJ)

CM 4B
● 1st: William Lovell (NJ)
● 2nd: Westley Armbrust (NJ)

MT 3A-1
● 1st: Lucy Glow (MJM)
● 2nd: Presley Humbarger (JN)
● 3rd: Maeli Kemp (EE)
● Honorable: Ava Gadoury (MJM), Edward Oster (EE)

MT 3A-2-1
● 1st: Bella Leybovich (Allison Houston)
● 2nd: Saniya Sapakie (ES)



● 3rd: Abbi Spector (ES)
● Honorable: Marlee Olson (ES), Katie Wasylenko (MJM), Erin Johnson (AH), Ruchika

Sharma (AK), Aratrika Mondal (SS), Ria Venkatrajan (MJM)

MT 3A-2-2
● 1st: Sylvia Fuller (Allison Houston)
● 2nd: Addie Beattie (AH)/Mikaely Layser (NJ)
● 3rd: Abigail Lovell (NJ)
● Honorable: McKenna Valenzuela (GS), Ava Chiappetta (AH), Izzy Redwitz (AH), Isabel

Bellucci (AK), Sophia McKendrick (JN)

MT 3B1
● 1st: Alli Weid (Allison Houston)
● 2nd: Bailey Horvath (NJ)
● 3rd: Reagan Arsenault (Mary Jane McCloskey)
● Honorable: Anna Parker (RS), Tegan McGrail (NJ), Claire Filipowicz (AB), Olivia Haller

(AH), Lexi Librand (NJ)

MT 3B-2
● 1st: Riley Rafferty (Leia Wasbotten)
● 2nd: Laura Porter (AVP)
● 3rd: Sadie Benavidez (RS)
● Honorable: Katelyn Edgeworth (AVP), Julia Goto (MJM), Emily Smith (GS)

MT 4A
● 1st: Joseph Crandall (Nichole Jensen), Brody Willette-Zepell (Nichole Jensen)
● 2nd: Ayden Iwan (AH)
● 3rd: Oliver Christy (MJM)

MT 4B
● 1st: William Lovell (Nichole Jensen)
● 2nd: Carlos Joaquin Morazan (MB)
● 3rd: Westley Armbrust (NJ)
● Honorable: Hyrum McClure (AH), Miller Kass (MJM), Kevin Jacobs (AH)


